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GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-320
MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

CX2 256GB 520/4306MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6256G0C101)

MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Disk
(T253X2512G0C101)

CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6512G0C101)

MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512GOC101)

MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD SA400S37/240G

CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6001T0C101)

480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/480G

1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S M.2

NVMe PCIe 4.0

MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FPK0O1TOC101)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

16,80

24,15

31,50

42,26

45,68

47,25

50,40

51,45

78,75

84,00

89,25

98,18

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

Team T-Force CARDEA ZERO 7440 1TB 5000/4400/MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen4 x4 SSD (TM8FP7001TOC311)

Team T-Force CARDEA Z44L 2TB Gen4x4 3500/3000MB/s
NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPL002TOC127)

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4 2700/2100MBs
NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPE002TOC611)

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002TOC101)

2TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFJ001T0C129)

Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TMBFFE002T0C129)

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G 7300/6000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0C129)

Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF1001T0C129)

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1TO 14200/11000/MBs
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
(TMB8FPWO0O4TOC101)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 (TMB8FFHO04TOC129)
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Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X1120G0C101)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500GOC101)

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD SKC600/256G

500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 2280
SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G 7300/3900MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S5/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s M.2
NVMe SSD

960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/960G

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FFD001TOC101)

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD SKC600/512G

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)
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KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G 7300/7000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S5/2T0 14000/14700MB/s
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000 MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253T7Z512G06C101)

T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TMBFFE001T0OC129)

T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.?2
(TM8FFHO01T0OC129)

NV500 2TB 5000/3000MB/s PCIE NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (TM8FGMO02T0C101)

MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)
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